lloT Tested Devices

Please contact your Genetec Sales representative for device templates

- roo

Manufacturer
Advantech

ALLIGATOR

Allen-Bradley
AXIS

AXIS

AXIS

AXIS
Bosch
Bosch

Brother

Carrier

Circa (Teletics) /
Guardian Telecom

COMMEND
Contemporary

Controls
DMP

Product
ADAM-6050

5069-L340ER
C1410

D3110

D4100-E

FPA-5000

AVENAR
Panel 2000

DCP-L2550DW

TruvU™ MPC
Processor

BASRT-B

Fire Panel
XR550

© 2024 Genetec Inc. All rights reserved.

*Tested by Genetec: validated as functional by Genetec. The integration guide is available from your Genetec Sales representative.
Tested: validated as functional by our partners (no documentation available)

Protocol
Modbus

Modbus

Modbus

MQTT/SNMP

MQTT/SNMP

MQTT

MQTT
OPC
OPC

SNMP

BACnet

HTTP

HTTP

BACnet

TCP

Device Firmware

6.11 B12/6.02.
B11

11.5.64

11.5.64

11.1.72

4.2

221 with DMP
Remote Link 2.31

SC
version

5.10.2.0
15.9.4.0

5.11.3

5.11.3

5111

5.12.1.0

5.12.0.0

loT
version

441

5.0.2

5.0.2

5.0.1

5.2.2

5.2.0

Template
available

v

Status*

Tested by
Genetec

Tested

Tested

Tested by
Genetec

Tested by
Genetec

Tested by
Genetec

Tested
Tested

Tested by
Genetec

Tested
Tested

Tested

Tested

Tested

Tested by
Genetec

Notes

Template now included with
the software package

Emergency exit
management

Remote camera monitoring

FPA5000 OPC-Server
v.2.0.23
UaGateway v.1.16.0

Display camera and location
on MAP (Emergency Call
Station)

Display camera and location
on MAP (Intercom)

Converting BACnet MS/TP
to BACnet/IP



Manufacturer
Edwards
Evolon

Flysense

Genetec

GUDE

GUDE

HALO

Hanwha

Honeywell/Notifier
Honeywell/Notifier

Incendia

Inovonics

Product
EST4

FS300

Streamvault SV-
350E iDRAC

Expert Power
Control 1102

Expert Power
Control 1105 with
7105
Temperature and
Humidy Sensor

Smart Sensors
models 2C / 3C

TNS-90501BC

NFS-320
NFS-640

Pentagone

Gateway
EN7295
Mobile Duress
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*Tested by Genetec: validated as functional by Genetec. The integration guide is available from your Genetec Sales representative.
Tested: validated functional by our partners (no documentation available)

Protocol
BACnet
TCP

HTTP

SNMP

MQTT

MQTT

TCP

TCP

BACnet
TCP
MQTT

MQTT

Device Firmware

114

1.1.0.0

Remote Access
Controller 9
v.5.10.00.00 (Build
57)

141

2.11

1.01.02

0.15.0

1.4.2

SC
version

5.11.3.4

5.12.0

5.10.4

5.11.1

5.12.0

5.12.2.0

5.12.0

5.10.10

lloT
version

5.0.3

5.1.0

4.4.2

5.0.1

5.2.1

5.3.0

521

44.171.8

Template
available

Status*

Tested

Tested by
Genetec

Tested by
Genetec

Tested by
Genetec

Tested

Tested by
Genetec

Tested by
Genetec

Tested by
Genetec

Tested
Tested

Tested by
Genetec

Tested by
Genetec

Notes

Monitor fire panel

Template now included with
the software package

Monitor fire panel
Monitor fire panel

Tests were made with the
following Inovonics
equipment:
e EN7295 Mobile
Duress Gateway
e EN2233S Mobile
Duress pendant
e EN5060 Locator



SC lloT Template Status* Notes

Manufacturer Product Protocol Device Firmware  version version available
Inovonics Gateway BACnet 1.4.6.188 5111 5.0.1 v Tested by Tests were made with the
EN4080 IP Genetec following equipment:
Pendant Solution e EN1223D Double-
Button Water-
Resistant Pendant
EN1235D Double-Button
Belt Clip Pendant
Inveo Nano Temp Modbus / 1.38 5.11.3 5.0.2 v Tested by -
MQTT / Genetec
SNMP
LifeSafety Power NL4 SNMP 9.77 5.11.3 5.0.2 v Tested by -
Genetec
Louroe LE-870 TCP 0.5.2 5.12.1 5.2.2 v Tested by -
Genetec
Noctuai Flare Inspector MQTT - - - - Tested -
Panasonic Fire Panel OPC 3.0.0 Beta 16 5.10.2.0 44.1 v Tested by -
EBL512 G3 (EBLWEBNLX) Genetec
Potter Fire Panel AFC- BACnet / 2.10.679.0 (BACnet 5.11.3.3 5.0.3 v Tested by -
1000 Modbus link) Genetec
Siemens PLC 1217C OPC 04.06.00 (1217C 5.11.3.3 5.0.3 v Tested by -
CPU) Genetec
Siemens PLC 1214C OPC - - - v Tested by -
Genetec
Stanley Healthcare HUGS HTTP - - - - Tested -
Triton 3D Sense HTTP - 5.11.1 5.0.2 v Tested by -
Genetec
Triton Ultra TCP 24.08.29.20 5.12.1.2 5.3.0 v Tested by -
Genetec
Unitronics Samba Modbus - - - - Tested -
Unitronics V130 PLC Modbus V130-33-T2(A), 5.11.1 5.0.2 v Tested by -
O/S: 4.11 (02), Genetec
BOOT: 2.2(53),
FACTORY BOOT:
1.2 (03)
Viper Imaging - OPC - - - - Tested Receive alarms from thermal

analytic platform

© 2024 Genetec Inc. All rights reserved
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Tested: validated functional by our partners (no documentation available) 3



SC lloT Template Status* Notes

Manufacturer Product Protocol Device Firmware version version available

WEG Multimeter Modbus - - - - Tested -
MMWO03

Zenitel Vingtor-Stentofon SNMP - - - - Tested -

© 2024 Genetec Inc. All rights reserved
*Tested by Genetec: validated as functional by Genetec. The integration guide is available from your Genetec Sales representative.
Tested: validated functional by our partners (no documentation available) 4



