

## **IIoT Tested Devices**

## Please contact your Genetec Sales representative for device templates

Manufacturer	Product	Protocol	Device Firmware	SC version	lloT version	Template available	Status*	Notes
Advantech	ADAM-6050	Modbus	6.11 B12 / 6.02. B11	5.10.2.0 / 5.9.4.0	4.4.1	✓	Tested by Genetec	Template now included with the software package
ALLIGATOR	-	Modbus	-	-	-	-	Tested	Emergency exit management
Allen-Bradley	5069-L340ER	Modbus	-	-	-		Tested	-
AXIS	C1410	MQTT/SNMP	11.5.64	5.11.3	5.0.2	✓	Tested by Genetec	-
AXIS	D3110	MQTT/SNMP	11.5.64	5.11.3	5.0.2	✓	Tested by Genetec	-
AXIS	D4100-E	MQTT	11.1.72	5.11.1	5.0.1	✓	Tested by Genetec	-
AXIS	-	MQTT	-	-	-	-	Tested	Remote camera monitoring
Bosch	FPA-5000	OPC	-	-	-		Tested	-
Bosch	AVENAR Panel 2000	OPC	4.2	5.12.1.0	5.2.2	✓	Tested by Genetec	FPA5000 OPC-Server v.2.0.23 UaGateway v.1.16.0
Brother	DCP-L2550DW	SNMP	-	-	-	-	Tested	-
Carrier	TruVU™ MPC Processor	BACnet	-	-	-	-	Tested	-
Circa (Teletics) / Guardian Telecom	-	HTTP	-	-	-	-	Tested	Display camera and location on MAP (Emergency Call Station)
COMMEND	-	HTTP	-	-	-	-	Tested	Display camera and location on MAP (Intercom)
Contemporary Controls	BASRT-B	BACnet	-	-	-	-	Tested	Converting BACnet MS/TP to BACnet/IP
DMP	Fire Panel XR550	TCP	221 with DMP Remote Link 2.31	5.12.0.0	5.2.0	✓	Tested by Genetec	-

<sup>\*</sup>Tested by Genetec: validated as functional by Genetec. The integration guide is available from your Genetec Sales representative.

Tested: validated as functional by our partners (no documentation available)

Manufacturer	Product	Protocol	Device Firmware	SC version	lloT version	Template available	Status*	Notes
Edwards	EST4	BACnet	-	-	-		Tested	Monitor fire panel
Evolon	-	TCP	1.1.4	5.11.3.4	5.0.3	✓	Tested by Genetec	Template now included with the software package
Flysense	FS300	HTTP	1.1.0.0	5.12.0	5.1.0	✓	Tested by Genetec	-
Genetec	Streamvault SV- 350E iDRAC	SNMP	Remote Access Controller 9 v.5.10.00.00 (Build 57)	5.10.4	4.4.2	√	Tested by Genetec	-
GUDE	Expert Power Control 1102	MQTT	-	-	-	-	Tested	-
GUDE	Expert Power Control 1105 with 7105 Temperature and Humidy Sensor	MQTT	1.4.1	5.11.1	5.0.1	✓	Tested by Genetec	-
HALO	Smart Sensors models 2C / 3C	TCP	2.11	5.12.0	5.2.1	✓	Tested by Genetec	-
Hanwha	TNS-9050IBC	TCP	1.01.02	5.12.2.0	5.3.0	✓	Tested by Genetec	-
Honeywell/Notifier	NFS-320	BACnet	-	-	-	-	Tested	Monitor fire panel
Honeywell/Notifier	NFS-640	TCP	-	-	-	-	Tested	Monitor fire panel
Incendia	Pentagone	MQTT	0.15.0	5.12.0	5.2.1	✓	Tested by Genetec	
								-
Inovonics	Gateway EN7295 Mobile Duress	MQTT	1.4.2	5.10.10	4.4.171.8	<b>√</b>	Tested by Genetec	Tests were made with the following Inovonics equipment:  • EN7295 Mobile Duress Gateway  • EN2233S Mobile Duress pendant  • EN5060 Locator

<sup>© 2024</sup> Genetec Inc. All rights reserved
\*Tested by Genetec: validated as functional by Genetec. The integration guide is available from your Genetec Sales representative.
Tested: validated functional by our partners (no documentation available)

Manufacturer	Product	Protocol	Device Firmware	SC version	lloT version	Template available	Status*	Notes
Inovonics	Gateway EN4080 IP Pendant Solution	BACnet	1.4.6.188	5.11.1	5.0.1	<b>✓</b>	Tested by Genetec	Tests were made with the following equipment:  • EN1223D Double-Button Water-Resistant Pendant EN1235D Double-Button Belt Clip Pendant
Inveo	Nano Temp	Modbus / MQTT / SNMP	1.38	5.11.3	5.0.2	✓	Tested by Genetec	-
LifeSafety	Power NL4	SNMP	9.77	5.11.3	5.0.2	✓	Tested by Genetec	-
Louroe	LE-870	TCP	0.5.2	5.12.1	5.2.2	✓	Tested by Genetec	-
Noctuai	Flare Inspector	MQTT	-	-	-	-	Tested	-
Panasonic	Fire Panel EBL512 G3	OPC	3.0.0 Beta 16 (EBLWEBNLX)	5.10.2.0	4.4.1	✓	Tested by Genetec	-
Potter	Fire Panel AFC- 1000	BACnet / Modbus	2.10.679.0 (BACnet link)	5.11.3.3	5.0.3	✓	Tested by Genetec	-
Siemens	PLC 1217C	OPC	04.06.00 (1217C CPU)	5.11.3.3	5.0.3	√	Tested by Genetec	-
Siemens	PLC 1214C	OPC	-	-	-	√	Tested by Genetec	-
Stanley Healthcare	HUGS	HTTP	-	-	-	-	Tested	-
Triton	3D Sense	HTTP	-	5.11.1	5.0.2	✓	Tested by Genetec	-
Triton	Ultra	TCP	24.08.29.20	5.12.1.2	5.3.0	✓	Tested by Genetec	-
Unitronics	Samba	Modbus	-	-	-	-	Tested	-
Unitronics	V130 PLC	Modbus	V130-33-T2(A), O/S: 4.11 (02), BOOT: 2.2(53), FACTORY BOOT: 1.2 (03)	5.11.1	5.0.2	✓	Tested by Genetec	-
Viper Imaging	-	OPC	-	-	-	-	Tested	Receive alarms from thermal analytic platform

Manufacturer	Product	Protocol	Device Firmware	SC version	lloT version	Template available	Status*	Notes
WEG	Multimeter MMW03	Modbus	-	-	-	-	Tested	-
Zenitel	Vingtor-Stentofon	SNMP	-	-	-	-	Tested	-